Bible Reading Challenge — August 2026

Sat, Aug 01 — Reflection: How is God shaping me this week?
Sun, Aug 02 — Mark 4

Mon, Aug 03 — Numbers 22; Hebrews 2

Tue, Aug 04 — Numbers 23; Hebrews 3

Wed, Aug 05 — Numbers 24; Hebrews 4

Thu, Aug 06 — Numbers 25; Hebrews 5

Fri, Aug 07 — Psalm 32; Proverbs 1

Sat, Aug 08 — Reflection: How is God shaping me this week?
Sun, Aug 09 — Mark 5

Mon, Aug 10 — Numbers 26; Hebrews 6

Tue, Aug 11 — Numbers 27; Hebrews 7

Wed, Aug 12 — Numbers 28; Hebrews 8

Thu, Aug 13 — Numbers 29; Hebrews 9

Fri, Aug 14 — Psalm 33; Proverbs 2

Sat, Aug 15 — Reflection: How is God shaping me this week?
Sun, Aug 16 — Mark 6

Mon, Aug 17 — Numbers 30; Hebrews 10

Tue, Aug 18 — Numbers 31; Hebrews 11

Wed, Aug 19 — Numbers 32; Hebrews 12

Thu, Aug 20 — Numbers 33; Hebrews 13

Fri, Aug 21 — Psalm 34; Proverbs 3

Sat, Aug 22 — Reflection: How is God shaping me this week?



Sun, Aug 23 — Mark 7

Mon, Aug 24 — Numbers 34; James 1

Tue, Aug 25 — Numbers 35; James 2

Wed, Aug 26 — Numbers 36; James 3

Thu, Aug 27 — Deuteronomy 1; James 4

Fri, Aug 28 — Psalm 35; Proverbs 4

Sat, Aug 29 — Reflection: How is God shaping me this week?
Sun, Aug 30 — Mark 8

Mon, Aug 31 — Deuteronomy 2; James 5

Monthly Family Discussion Questions
1. What is one thing you learned about God from this month’s readings?

2. How can our family honor God more intentionally this week?
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